
DNS - S89 - YCPP      RILKE CUP 2016 classifica overall
imbarcazione armatore club modello colore LOA cat classe arrivo pos

VOLA VOLA ENDEAVOUR DONO' Riccardo DNS Millenium 40 16008 12,00 R BRAVO 14:31:45 1

TOD NUCIFORA Lorenzo DNS The one design 17175 9,90   L LIBERA 2 14:36:55 2

TIBURON IURETIGH Renzo S89 Delta 84 840 8,36   R FOXTROT 14:38:13 3

ESCO MATTO BABICH Christian LNI Delta 84 001 8,36   L LIBERA 2 14:38:34 4

COLUMBIA CAMEROTTO Natale DNS Solaris 3608 36008 10,99 R CHARLIE 14:39:04 5

GUASTAFESTE GRAZIANO Alfredo DNS Delta 84 3151 8,36   R FOXTROT 14:41:09 6

EL MORO MANFRE' Graziano CNSM Caorle Xtreme 25 16365 7,79   R GOLF 14:41:20 7

X-PLOSION BATTISTELLA Massimo C. Vento PN IMX 38 13038 11,36 C BRAVO 14:42:59 8

GOLDFINGER GIURICICH Renzo SVOC First 40.7 16973 11,98 C BRAVO 14:43:06 9

ARAMIS MACOR Stefano DNS T-34 16192 9,90   C DELTA 14:43:31 10

P'ESTE BORGHI Alberto SNPJ Este 24 24075 7,50   R GOLF 14:44:40 11

VIKTOR SEDMAK Franco SN Sirena Share 640 mod. 9981 6,40   R HOTEL 14:45:27 12

SEI UNO ZERO GIANNI Alessandro STV Zero 22 05 6,60   R HOTEL 14:46:34 13

EMMA MIANI Stefano LNI Grado Bavaria B/one 6015 7,28   R GOLF 14:47:06 14

ARGENTOVIVO 21 SCHIF Umberto S89 Bonin 31 0031 9,40   C ECHO 14:47:14 15

ARGENTO VIVO GUSTIN Dario S89 Freeway 28 14729 8,75   C FOXTROT 14:47:54 16

PASSION FRUIT FAVRETTO Giorgio STSM Delta 100 12410 9,99   C DELTA 14:48:27 17

RADAMES FRISORI Silvano SNPJ Delta 100 12409 9,99   C DELTA 14:49:03 18

FINE DEL MONDO CARCIOTTI Fulvia S89 Beneteau 25 25265 7,50   C GOLF 14:50:52 19

CUORE MATTO FURLAN Stefano SVBG Hanse 375 3157 11,60 C BRAVO 14:51:08 20

PRISCILLA BATTISTON Massimo YC Cupa Elan E4 17003 10,60 C CHARLIE 14:51:39 21

ABACUT DE LUCA Sergio SNPJ Proto Felci 981 8,50   R FOXTROT 14:53:08 22

BRIGANTE TIBURZI FERI Francesco DNS J 24 454 7,32   C GOLF 14:54:10 23

PESTEPESTIFERA RADIN Dario SNL Este 24 24034 7,50   R GOLF 14:54:37 24

ETEMANANKI VALENTE Duilio DNS Ziggurat 9,16 8632 9,16   C ECHO 14:58:02 25

KALEM DE SAVORGNANI Francesco LN MONF. Grand Soleil 40 RA4647D 11,99 C BRAVO 14:58:26 26

JENNIFER LIUZZI Sergio DNS Janneau rush 3 9,20   C ECHO 15:06:42 27

NAV LANCINI Alessandra SVBG Bonin 34 - 36 5171 9,99   C DELTA 15:06:55 28

SPEEDY FRANCESCHI Ferruccio S89 Pierrot 6041 9,16   C ECHO 15:07:56 29

GIORGIA PIPAN Paolo STV Sciacchetrà 239 7,90   C FOXTROT 15:08:53 30

ESTIKA BOGATEC Dean YC Cupa Este 24 24093 7,50   R GOLF 15:10:27 31

CHIARA FARDIN Fabio DNS Hanse 34.1 XI 10,35 C CHARLIE 15:20:07 32

BEAUTY GORELLA Alessandro DNS Comet 910 Plus 1414 9,10   C ECHO 15:26:05 33

CIPAJA LORGIO Michele SNL Mousse 907 6043 9,07   C ECHO 15:26:28 34

SAETTA CAMEROTTO Mario DNS Bonin BS30 1057 9,04   C ECHO 15:33:41 35

HAKUNA MATATA AGAPITO Marino STSM Bavaria 32 Cruiser B325 9,75   C DELTA 15:40:07 36

ALTAMAREA BOSCHIN Lucio SNPJ Delta 120 4709 11,99 C BRAVO dnf

BOOGEYMAN RENZI Erik CVM Comet 415 15900 12,50 C ALFA dns
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imbarcazione armatore club modello colore LOA cat classe arrivo pos

X-PLOSION BATTISTELLA Massimo C. Vento PN IMX 38 13038 11,36 C BRAVO 14:42:59 1

GOLDFINGER GIURICICH Renzo SVOC First 40.7 16973 11,98 C BRAVO 14:43:06 2

CUORE MATTO FURLAN Stefano SVBG Hanse 375 3157 11,60 C BRAVO 14:51:08 3

KALEM DE SAVORGNANI Francesco LN MONF. Grand Soleil 40 RA4647D 11,99 C BRAVO 14:58:26 4

BOOGEYMAN RENZI Erik CVM Comet 415 15900 12,50 C ALFA dns

ALTAMAREA BOSCHIN Lucio SNPJ Delta 120 4709 11,99 C BRAVO dnf

ARAMIS MACOR Stefano DNS T-34 16192 9,90   C DELTA 14:43:31 1

PASSION FRUIT FAVRETTO Giorgio STSM Delta 100 12410 9,99   C DELTA 14:48:27 2

RADAMES FRISORI Silvano SNPJ Delta 100 12409 9,99   C DELTA 14:49:03 3

PRISCILLA BATTISTON Massimo YC Cupa Elan E4 17003 10,60 C CHARLIE 14:51:39 4

NAV LANCINI Alessandra SVBG Bonin 34 - 36 5171 9,99   C DELTA 15:06:55 5

CHIARA FARDIN Fabio DNS Hanse 34.1 XI 10,35 C CHARLIE 15:20:07 6

HAKUNA MATATA AGAPITO Marino STSM Bavaria 32 Cruiser B325 9,75   C DELTA 15:40:07 7

ARGENTOVIVO 21 SCHIF Umberto S89 Bonin 31 0031 9,40   C ECHO 14:47:14 1

ETEMANANKI VALENTE Duilio DNS Ziggurat 9,16 8632 9,16   C ECHO 14:58:02 2

JENNIFER LIUZZI Sergio DNS Janneau rush 3 9,20   C ECHO 15:06:42 3

SPEEDY FRANCESCHI Ferruccio S89 Pierrot 6041 9,16   C ECHO 15:07:56 4

BEAUTY GORELLA Alessandro DNS Comet 910 Plus 1414 9,10   C ECHO 15:26:05 5

CIPAJA LORGIO Michele SNL Mousse 907 6043 9,07   C ECHO 15:26:28 6

SAETTA CAMEROTTO Mario DNS Bonin BS30 1057 9,04   C ECHO 15:33:41 7

ARGENTO VIVO GUSTIN Dario S89 Freeway 28 14729 8,75   C FOXTROT 14:47:54 1

FINE DEL MONDO CARCIOTTI Fulvia S89 Beneteau 25 25265 7,50   C GOLF 14:50:52 2

BRIGANTE TIBURZI FERI Francesco DNS J 24 454 7,32   C GOLF 14:54:10 3

GIORGIA PIPAN Paolo STV Sciacchetrà 239 7,90   C FOXTROT 15:08:53 4

TOD NUCIFORA Lorenzo DNS The one design 17175 9,90   L LIBERA 2 14:36:55 1

ESCO MATTO BABICH Christian LNI Delta 84 001 8,36   L LIBERA 2 14:38:34 2

VOLA VOLA ENDEAVOUR DONO' Riccardo DNS Millenium 40 16008 12,00 R BRAVO 14:31:45 1

COLUMBIA CAMEROTTO Natale DNS Solaris 3608 36008 10,99 R CHARLIE 14:39:04 2

TIBURON IURETIGH Renzo S89 Delta 84 840 8,36   R FOXTROT 14:38:13 1

GUASTAFESTE GRAZIANO Alfredo DNS Delta 84 3151 8,36   R FOXTROT 14:41:09 2

ABACUT DE LUCA Sergio SNPJ Proto Felci 981 8,50   R FOXTROT 14:53:08 3

EL MORO MANFRE' Graziano CNSM Caorle Xtreme 25 16365 7,79   R GOLF 14:41:20 1

P'ESTE BORGHI Alberto SNPJ Este 24 24075 7,50   R GOLF 14:44:40 2

VIKTOR SEDMAK Franco SN Sirena Share 640 mod. 9981 6,40   R HOTEL 14:45:27 3

SEI UNO ZERO GIANNI Alessandro STV Zero 22 05 6,60   R HOTEL 14:46:34 4

EMMA MIANI Stefano LNI Grado Bavaria B/one 6015 7,28   R GOLF 14:47:06 5

PESTEPESTIFERA RADIN Dario SNL Este 24 24034 7,50   R GOLF 14:54:37 6

ESTIKA BOGATEC Dean YC Cupa Este 24 24093 7,50   R GOLF 15:10:27 7


